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250263 Adams , Gary M 10 2015 X
280419 Adkins  , Baileigh  F 9 2016 C
236988 Adkins  , Peyton  M 9 2015 X
144923 Adkins , Grace F 11 2014 X
144919 Adkins , Madison F 11 2014 X
176840 Agee , Madison F 12 2013 C
253872 Alexander , Alex M 12 2013 X
265744 Alkhordy , Zahair M 9 2016 X
268811 Allen , Luke M 9 2016 X
236991 Alverson  , Jon  M 8 - X
211173 Alverson , Joe M 11 2014 X
287825 Amburgey , Kyndal F 10 2015 X
192750 Atkerson , Jasmine F 10 2012 X
259055 Atterbury , Luke M 11 2014 X
283344 Baker , Alexis F 7 - X
144921 Banks , Chloe F 12 2013 X
122342 Barnes , Bobby M 12 2013 X
284273 Barrett , Michael M 9 2016 X
212371 Bartram , Dalton M 11 2014 X
237127 Bates , Tanner M 11 2014 X
283342 Beavers , Briana F 11 2014 X
176841 Beavers , Shelby F 12 2013 C
211170 Becknell , Matthew M 11 2014 X
189689 Bender , Drew M 11 2014 X
250264 Bietz , Jalen M 10 2015 X
278712 Bingham , Sabrina F 11 2013 X
212381 Bowling , Jacob M 11 2014 X
225502 Bradshaw , Jacob M 11 2014 X
284271 Branscum , John M 10 2016 X
283345 Brown , Alyssa F 8 - X
199870 Brown , Kaden M 12 2013 X
268836 Bruner , Jacob M 9 2016 X
278840 Bueno , Jared M 7 - X
283351 Burke , Kendra F 8 - X
270868 Call , Melvin M 8 - X
176839 Cannady , Camara F 12 2013 C
197065 Carr , Gavin  M 8 - X
197066 Carr , Quniton M 10 2015 X
189685 Charles , Dalton M 12 2013 X
280219 Cliburn , Ethan M 10 2015 X
283337 Cole , Jessica F 11 2014 X
284288 Coleman , Zach M 9 2016 X
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280421 Colloca  , Mariagiulia  F 12 2013 C
229130 Colone , Taliyah F 11 2014 X
253874 Cook , Drew M 11 2014 X
181195 Cornett , Kyle M 12 2013 X
229132 Courtney , Hannah  F 11 2014 X
290995 Cox , Colby M 9 2016 X
285905 Crank , Aubrey F 9 2016 X
283353 Crank , Breeanna  F 8 - X
212372 Crank , Lane M 11 2014 X
234826 Crawley , Savannah F 12 2013 X
225500 Craycraft , Tayshawn M 11 2014 X
211157 Crutcher , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
181207 Darby , Max M 12 2013 X
259121 Daugherty , Allie F 12 2014 X
234828 Davies , Katlyn F 12 2013 X
268813 Davis , Nathan M 9 2016 X
290993 Dawson , Landon M 9 2016 X
227498 Day , Emily F 9 2016 X
236983 DeVore , Grey M 10 2015 X
293539 Del Rio , Maddie F 9 2016 X
197076 Demers , Elise F 11 2014 X
189686 Devney , Coye M 12 2013 X
211158 Dickenson , Jenna F 10 2015 X
189683 Dickinson , Jake  M 12 2013 X
196176 Dion , Matthew M 10 2015 X
161464 Doolin , Jessica F 10 2015 X
189681 Drury , Aaron M 12 2013 X
211159 Duvall , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
236957 Dyer , Megan F 9 2016 C
196173 Fain , Jonathon  M 12 2013 X
261927 Farmer , Jacob M 9 2016 X
195491 Feck , Bryce M 12 2013 X
225940 Feck , Laura F 11 2014 C
263133 Fergueson  , Chase M 10 2015 X
263139 Fields , Garand M 10 2015 X
280420 Flood  , Ramika  F 10 2012 C
225942 Fogle , JeNae F 12 2013 X/C
181228 Fortenbury , Aaron M 12 2013 X
225939 Fritz , Ashtyn F 12 2013 C
201249 Gann , Beau M 12 2013 X
181234 Gann , Kyle M 12 2013 X
237134 Gann , Trey M 10 2015 X
161461 Garner , Katie F 12 2013 X
237130 Garrett , Cameron M 10 2015 X
281554 Garves , Ashely  F 9 2016 C
195460 Gayheart , Logan M 12 2013 X
236985 Gerling , Tony  M 10 2015 X
293537 Gilbert , Makayla F 10 2015 X
293540 Gions , Maddie F 9 2016 X
195490 Goen , Christian M 12 2013 X
198316 Goins , Maddie  F 9 2016 X
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181237 Gore , Charlie M 12 2013 X
290991 Greathouse , Kade M 9 2016 X
237125 Green , Eric M 12 2013 X
119881 Griffin , Sam M 12 2013 X
199771 Griffith , Hunter M 12 2013 X
198323 Griffith , Kennedy F 8 - X
166625 Hage , Brylee F 10 2015 X
255568 Hagins , Aimee F 9 2016 X
283343 Hagins , Irma F 7 - X
192751 Hall , Jessica F 11 2014 X
225944 Hammack , Savannah F 10 2015 C
199873 Handy , Gunner M 12 2013 X
259060 Haney , Joe M 10 2015 X
251819 Harasimo , Matt M 12 2013 X
236984 Hardin  , Cole  M 10 2015 X
160768 Harper , Nathan M 12 2009 X
212374 Harris , Parker M 11 2014 X
255569 Harrison , Autumn F 9 2016 X
236976 Harrison , Calab  M 10 2015 X
211166 Hazel , Jared M 10 2015 X
212375 Hearn , Connor M 11 2014 X
283347 Henderson , Emma F 8 - X
278841 Henderson , Woody M 9 2016 X
268815 Henson , Michael M 10 2015 X
181456 Hicks , Alysa F 12 2013 X
211177 Hicks , Henry M 9 2016 X
167938 Howson , Chas M 12 2013 X
250261 Isaacs , Dylan M 12 2013 X
284289 Jackson , DeQuante M 9 2016 X
294422 Jackson , Myron  M 10 2015 X
283348 Jackson , Precious F 9 2016 X
227931 James , Hannah F 11 2014 X
270254 Jenkins , Brieana F 12 2013 X
229129 Jenkins , Jade F 11 2014 X
213005 Jenkins , Reagan F 11 2014 X
287821 Joshua , Bolton M 7 - X
284290 Justice , Joey M 9 2016 X
261902 Karpyuk , Karina F 9 2016 X
122352 Kash , Allison F 12 2013 X
198317 Kaylee , Terral F 11 2014 X
125803 Kibler , Casey F 12 2013 X
211160 Kibler , Elsie F 10 2015 X
253878 King , Santiago M 10 2015 X
237139 Laduke , Desman  M 10 2015 X
212376 Laduke , Jayshaw M 11 2014 X
181250 Lambert , Dylan M 12 2013 X
191728 Landversicht , Jalynn F 11 2014 X
293536 Lane , Alley F 7 - X
263142 Lanigan  , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
199878 Lasley , Chris M 12 2013 X
176836 Lee , Maggie F 11 2014 C
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268816 Lenard , Nick M 9 2016 X
236989 Lilly , Nathaniel  M 9 2016 X
251824 Linderman , Clayton M 10 2014 X
284512 Locker , Isaiah M 10 2015 X
201326 Lutz , Megan F 12 2013 X
199879 Lynch , Nathan M 12 2013 X
181979 Maricle , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 X
250262 Markham , Jacob M 11 2014 X
280217 Markham , Nathan M 12 2013 X
248180 Marshal , Deandre M 10 2015 X
259056 Marshall , Jalen M 11 2014 X
196204 Marshall , Mackenzie F 11 2014 X
290996 Marshall , Trey M 9 2016 X
196175 Maynard , Jacob  M 9 2016 X
269249 McDaniel , Martrice M 9 2016 X
280417 McGrann  , Nathaniel  M 12 2013 C
268818 McHolan , Turner M 9 2016 X
237124 McIntylre , Justin  M 12 2013 X
144926 McKibben , Mallory F 11 2014 X
285906 McKinney , Sydney  F 12 2013 X
234825 McNece , Hannah F 12 2013 X
270252 McNece , Katie F 8 - X
199880 McNew , Jacob M 12 2013 X
251822 Mccoy , Zach M 8 - X
283352 Mclain , Hannah F 8 - X
259057 Meadows , Seth M 11 2014 X
268819 Mefford , Andrew M 9 2016 X
248175 Mefford , Justin M 10 2015 X
236977 Mickey , Max  M 10 2015 X
268821 Miles , Valdon M 9 2016 X/C
252019 Miller , Kaileigh F 8 - X
284294 Miller , Landon M 9 2016 X
257876 Miracle , Emma F 9 2016 X
119438 Miracle , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 X
255565 Mitchell , Erin  F 10 2015 X
119437 Mitchell , Kayla F 12 2013 X
280412 Monroe  , Emily  F 9 2016 C
268822 Moore , Dylan M 9 2016 X
237132 Morgan , Zion M 10 2015 X
261928 Morris , Austin M 9 2016 X
211161 Mott , Alexis F 10 2014 X
189688 Nally , Cameron M 11 2014 X
212378 Napier , Matthew M 11 2014 X
198320 Naylor , Kaley F 8 - X
118954 Nelson , Kendall M 12 2013 X
284295 OBryan , Will M 9 2016 X
261900 OConnell , Kate F 11 2014 X
197195 Obryan , Nate M 8 - X
188729 Olrich , Josie F 10 2015 X
213008 Ortiz , Jayden F 9 2016 X
290988 Osborne , Daemien M 10 2015 X
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255570 Parisi , Marceli F 9 2016 X
199774 Patrick , Zach M 12 2013 X
268823 Peel , Caleb M 9 2016 X
176838 Perrin , Megan F 12 2013 C
258128 Perrin , Zach M 11 2014 X
284510 Pigg , Zac M 10 2015 X
253882 Pitney , Tyler M 10 2015 X
236990 Pittman  , Bailey M 9 2016 X
284298 Powell , Michael M 9 2016 X
278842 Prather , Zach M 9 2016 X
236979 Preston  , Sam M 10 2015 X
278843 Preston , Charlie M 9 2016 X
237136 Price , Cade M 10 2015 X
255566 Price , Destinye F 12 2013 X
259058 Prince , JP M 10 2015 X
196179 Ramey , Andrew M 12 2013 X
265746 Ramirez , Damien M 7 - X
211174 Ramirez , Pro M 11 2014 X
268824 Rangel , Tyler M 10 2015 X
237133 Rankin , Cole M 10 2015 X
287823 Rathfon , Aidya  F 7 - X
263143 Rhoads , Jacquelyn F 10 2015 X
263141 Richardson , Donneshia  F 9 2016 X
119878 Riekert , Will M 12 2013 X
236978 Roberts , Landon  M 10 2015 X
293541 Robinson , Katlin  F 11 2014 X
211172 Robinson , Lazarus M 10 2015 X
265745 Rocco , Isaac M 8 - X
181453 Rocco , Sarah F 12 2013 X
287826 Roque , Freanchesca F 9 2016 X
281555 Rose  , Zoey  F 9 2016 C
236955 Rose , Lindsey F 10 2015 C
187793 Ross , Isaac M 12 2013 X
293538 Ryann , Emily F 9 2016 X
250265 Sagastegui , Preston M 10 2015 X
284270 Sanon , DeAnte M 11 2015 X
119876 Searcy , Collin M 12 2013 X
268825 Segar , Cameron M 9 2016 X
250260 Sevastakis , Ethan M 8 - X
251820 Shaner , Logan M 8 - X
199881 Shearer , Trey M 12 2013 X
278844 Shelton , Dominick M 7 - X
294421 Short , Tyler M 9 2016 X
229122 Silva , Colin M 12 2013 X
121322 Silva , Lindsey F 11 2014 X
284299 Simmons , Gage  M 9 2016 X
285907 Simonye , Chantal F 10 2015 X
144929 Simpson , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 X
287827 Sisler , Lillian F 8 - X
280413 Sisson  , Cara  F 9 2016 C
144916 Slade , Olivia F 11 2014 X
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211162 Slusher , Lily F 10 2015 X
236982 Slusher , Luke M 10 2015 X
236987 Slusher , Zeke M 10 2015 X
161465 Smith , Ashley F 10 2015 X
198322 Smith , Elly F 9 2016 X
211163 Smith , Kaylee F 11 2014 X
254834 Smith , Paige F 9 2016 X
211164 Smith , Ryanna F 10 2015 X
181519 Smith , Trevin M 12 2013 X
268826 Soper , Dominique M 10 2015 X
259059 Stafford , Tyler M 10 2015 X
293535 Stansbury , Haylee F 7 - X
248178 Starling , Jarrel M 10 2015 X
255571 Stinnett , Hayden F 9 2016 X
261969 Stinnett , Madison  F 10 2015 X
268827 Sutton , Tyler M 9 2016 X
236980 Svintozelskiy , Nazar M 10 2015 X
284300 Tackett , Alex M 9 2016 X
268829 Taylor , Michael M 11 2014 X
293533 Terral , Karlee F 7 - X
264720 Terral , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
181976 Terrazas , Suzannah F 12 2013 X
294424 Thomas , Kaitlyn  F 10 2015 X
181524 Thomas , Tyler M 12 2013 X
284304 Thomas , Zion M 8 - X
176596 Thompson , Andrew M 12 2013 X
176597 Thompson , Ben M 11 2014 X
237264 Thompson , Cam M 8 - X
284509 Thompson , Colin M 10 2015 X
236986 Thornbury , Zach  M 10 2015 X
268830 Todd , Tregg M 9 2016 X
237131 Torgerson , JT M 10 2015 X
268831 Townsend , Cion M 9 2016 X
284511 Travers , Leo M 10 2015 X
234829 Turner , Katie F 9 2016 X
119436 Underwood , Sarah F 12 2013 X
181981 Underwood , Sarah F 12 2013 X
236975 Vannoy , Peyton  M 12 2013 X
239977 Verduzco , Chris M 10 2015 X
122351 Waldron , Winter F 12 2013 X
188664 Wall , Ryan M 12 2013 X
211175 Watson , Evan  M 11 2014 X
225494 Watts , Caleb M 11 2014 X
263137 Watts , Evan  M 10 2015 X
199882 Webb , John M 12 2013 X
268832 Webb , Michael M 9 2016 X
211171 Weihold , Braden M 10 2014 X
211169 Welsh , Drew M 12 2012 X
236953 Whitaker , Aaron M 12 2013 C
212380 Whittaker , Matthew M 11 2014 X
283349 Widener , Keyla  F 8 - X
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294420 Williams , Isaiah  M 9 2016 X
119944 Williams , Kassidy F 12 2013 X
268834 Wilson , Storm M 11 2014 X
248177 Winburn , Jared M 10 2015 X
287824 Wise , Chase M 9 2016 X
253894 Woods , Yallen M 10 2015 X
238125 Woods , Yamar M 11 2014 X
195488 Woods , Yasash M 12 2013 X
119879 Woolums , Robbie M 12 2013 X
229123 Yates , Austin  M 11 2014 X
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Varsity

Aguilar, Jose 
Barnes, Heather 
Cottle, Bekah 
Couch, Morgan  
Crout, Christina 
Day, Emily 
Goodrich, Whittney 
Grimes, Noah 
Marvin, Cassie 
McKinney, Kristin  
Miller, Dusty  
Murphy, Jared 
Simpson, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Baseball

Atterbury, Luke 
Brown, Kaden 
Farmer, Jacob 
Gann, Kyle 
Gayheart, Logan 
Griffith, Hunter 
Handy, Gunner 
Haney, Joe 

X Howson, Chas 
Lasley, Chris 
Lynch, Nathan 
Marshall, Jalen 
McNew, Jacob 
Meadows, Seth 
Patrick, Zach 
Perrin, Zach 
Ross, Isaac 
Shearer, Trey 
Stafford, Tyler 
Sutton, Tyler 
Thompson, Andrew 
Thompson, Ben 
Webb, John 
Wilson, Storm 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barrett, Michael 
Bradshaw, Jacob 
Branscum, John 
Coleman, Zach 
Cook, Drew 
Craycraft, Tayshawn 

X Feck, Bryce 
Gayheart, Logan 
Goen, Christian 

X Harper, Nathan 
Justice, Joey 
McHolan, Turner 
Napier, Matthew 
Obryan, Nate 
OBryan, Will 
Pitney, Tyler 

Powell, Michael 
Sanon, DeAnte 
Simmons, Gage  
Thompson, Ben 
Townsend, Cion 
Watts, Caleb 
Woods, Yallen 
Woods, Yamar 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Atkerson, Jasmine 
Baker, Alexis 
Beavers, Briana 
Colone, Taliyah 

X Hage, Brylee 
Hagins, Aimee 
Hagins, Irma 
Hall, Jessica 
Harrison, Autumn 

X Harrison, Haley 
Jackson, Precious 
James, Hannah 
Jenkins, Jade 
Landversicht, Jalynn 
Mclain, Hannah 
Mitchell, Erin  
Parisi, Marceli 
Price, Destinye 
Smith, Paige 
Stinnett, Hayden 

X Underwood, Sarah 
Underwood, Sarah 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Barnes, Bobby 
Dion, Matthew 
Fain, Jonathon  
Gann, Trey 
Harasimo, Matt 
Linderman, Clayton 
Maynard, Jacob  
Mccoy, Zach 
Ramey, Andrew 
Shaner, Logan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Crank, Aubrey 
Doolin, Jessica 

X Gallego, Marta 
Garner, Katie 
Kash, Allison 

X Ketmanee, Nutcha 
Marshall, Mackenzie 
McKinney, Sydney  
Miller, Kaileigh 
Simonye, Chantal 

Smith, Ashley 
Waldron, Winter 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins , Baileigh  
Agee, Madison 

X Barron, Mariah  
Beavers, Shelby 

X Begley, Amanda 
Cannady, Camara 
Colloca , Mariagiulia  

X Davis, Alison 
Dyer, Megan 
Feck, Laura 
Flood , Ramika  
Fogle, JeNae 

X Fortenbury, Aaron 
Fritz, Ashtyn 
Garves, Ashely  
Hammack, Savannah 

X Hinkle, Taylor 
Lee, Maggie 

X Lowery , Dana  
X Markovich, Mark 

McGrann , Nathaniel  
X Menshouse , Alexis  

Miles, Valdon 
Monroe , Emily  
Perrin, Megan 
Rose, Lindsey 
Rose , Zoey  
Sisson , Cara  

X Smith, Sierra 
Whitaker, Aaron 

Varsity
Football

X Alforis, Nathan 
Allen, Luke 
Bartram, Dalton 
Bates, Tanner 
Bowling, Jacob 
Bruner, Jacob 

X Cole, Frankie 
Cornett, Kyle 
Crank, Lane 

X Cross, Danny 
X Cutright, Jacob 

Darby, Max 
Davis, Nathan 
Feck, Bryce 

X Fielder, Cameron 
Fortenbury, Aaron 
Gann, Kyle 
Gann, Trey 
Garrett, Cameron 

X Gill, Ryan 
Gore, Charlie 
Green, Eric 

Harris, Parker 
Hearn, Connor 

X Henderson, Stephen 
Henson, Michael 
Howson, Chas 
King, Santiago 

X Klug, Elijah 
Laduke, Desman  
Laduke, Jayshaw 
Lambert, Dylan 

X Layton, James 
Lenard, Nick 

X Linnik, Ruvem 
X Markovich, Mark 

Marshal, Deandre 
X McCully, Zach 

McHolan, Turner 
McIntylre, Justin  

X Mcneil, Ethan 
Mefford, Andrew 
Mefford, Justin 
Miles, Valdon 
Moore, Dylan 
Morgan, Zion 

X Morris, Bennett 
Napier, Matthew 

X Owens, Donald 
X Parks, Jarrod 
X Peddicord, Tyler 

Peel, Caleb 
Price, Cade 
Rangel, Tyler 
Rankin, Cole 
Segar, Cameron 
Smith, Trevin 
Soper, Dominique 
Starling, Jarrel 

X Sutton, Tyler 
Taylor, Michael 
Thomas, Tyler 
Todd, Tregg 
Torgerson, JT 

X Townsend, Cion 
Webb, Michael 
Whittaker, Matthew 

X Williams, Phillip 
Wilson, Storm 
Winburn, Jared 
Woods, Yamar 

Varsity

Brown, Kaden 
Cooper, Dustin 
Ensor, Caitlyn 
Fletcher, Mason 
Keith, Levi 
Lamb, Braxton 
Lambert, Dylan 
Lasley, Chris 
Marshall, Nathan 
Shearer, Casey 
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Shearer, Trey 
Shelley, Ben 
Webb, John 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Cordier, Lauren 
X Daugherty, Allie 

Del Rio, Maddie 
Gilbert, Makayla 
Gions, Maddie 
Goins, Maddie  
Griffith, Kennedy 
Hage, Brylee 

X James, Hannah 
X Justus, Gabriel  

Kaylee, Terral 
Lane, Alley 
Miracle, Emma 
Naylor, Kaley 
Robinson, Katlin  
Ryann, Emily 
Silva, Lindsey 
Stansbury, Haylee 
Stinnett, Madison  
Terral, Karlee 
Terral, Kaylee 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Call, Melvin 
Haney, Joe 
Hazel, Jared 
Nelson, Kendall 
Shearer, Trey 
Thompson, Andrew 
Thompson, Ben 
Thompson, Cam 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Crawley, Savannah 
Daugherty, Allie 
Demers, Elise 

X Grimes, Regan 
Jenkins, Brieana 
McNece, Hannah 
McNece, Katie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins , Peyton  
Alverson, Joe 
Becknell, Matthew 
Bender, Drew 
Charles, Dalton 
Devney, Coye 

DeVore, Grey 
Dickinson, Jake  
Drury, Aaron 
Gerling, Tony  
Griffin, Sam 

X Griffith, Sam 
Hardin , Cole  
Harrison, Calab  

X Keathley, Timothy 
Lilly, Nathaniel  
Mickey, Max  
Nally, Cameron 
Preston , Sam 
Ramirez, Pro 
Riekert, Will 
Roberts, Landon  
Searcy, Collin 
Vannoy, Peyton  
Welsh, Drew 
Woolums, Robbie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Grace 
Adkins, Madison 
Banks, Chloe 
Bingham, Sabrina 
Crutcher, Kaylee 
Dickenson, Jenna 
Duvall, Jasmine 
Hicks, Alysa 
Kibler, Elsie 
McKibben, Mallory 
Miracle, Kaitlyn 
Mitchell, Kayla 
Rocco, Sarah 
Simpson, Kaitlyn 
Slade, Olivia 
Slusher, Lily 
Smith, Kaylee 
Smith, Ryanna 
Terrazas, Suzannah 
Turner, Katie 
Underwood, Sarah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Carr, Gavin  
Carr, Quniton 

X Carr, Tucker 
Joshua, Bolton 

X Keathley, Timmy 
Shaner, Logan 

X Sisler, Lillian 
Wise, Chase 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Amburgey, Kyndal 
Demers, Elise 

X McQueary, Jasmine 
X Moore, Grace 
X Puckett, Katie 

Rathfon, Aidya  
Roque, Freanchesca 
Sisler, Lillian 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Gann, Beau 
Harper, Nathan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Crawley, Savannah 
Davies, Katlyn 
Demers, Elise 
Karpyuk, Karina 
Kibler, Casey 
Kibler, Elsie 
McNece, Hannah 
OConnell, Kate 
Turner, Katie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Gary 
Bowling, Jacob 
Devney, Coye 
Feck, Bryce 
Fergueson , Chase 
Fields, Garand 
Gann, Trey 
Gerling, Tony  
Green, Eric 
Harris, Parker 
Hearn, Connor 
Jackson, Myron  
McIntylre, Justin  
Mefford, Andrew 
Miles, Valdon 
Moore, Dylan 
Morgan, Zion 
Napier, Matthew 
Obryan, Nate 
OBryan, Will 
Pittman , Bailey 
Preston, Charlie 
Preston , Sam 
Price, Cade 
Rankin, Cole 
Roberts, Landon  
Sagastegui, Preston 
Sanon, DeAnte 
Short, Tyler 

Silva, Colin 
Slusher, Luke 
Slusher, Zeke 
Smith, Trevin 
Wall, Ryan 
Watts, Caleb 
Watts, Evan  
Williams, Isaiah  
Woods, Yamar 
Yates, Austin  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkins, Grace 
Beavers, Briana 
Colone, Taliyah 
Courtney, Hannah  
Duvall, Jasmine 
Fogle, JeNae 
Hagins, Aimee 
Jenkins, Jade 
Landversicht, Jalynn 
Lanigan , Kaylee 
Lutz, Megan 
Maricle, Kaitlyn 
Rhoads, Jacquelyn 
Richardson, Donneshia  
Rocco, Sarah 
Slusher, Lily 
Smith, Ryanna 
Stinnett, Hayden 
Terrazas, Suzannah 
Thomas, Kaitlyn  
Turner, Katie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Colone, Taliyah 
Day, Emily 

X Goldie, Taylor 
Harrison, Autumn 
Jenkins, Jade 
Jenkins, Reagan 
Olrich, Josie 
Smith, Paige 
Stinnett, Hayden 
Williams, Kassidy 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Gary 
X Avent, Nicky  

Call, Melvin 
X Demoss-Hale, Matthew 
X Elswick, Aaron 

Isaacs, Dylan 
Locker, Isaiah 
Pigg, Zac 
Price, Cade 
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Sagastegui, Preston 
Silva, Colin 
Slusher, Zeke 
Thompson, Colin 
Travers, Leo 
Verduzco, Chris 
Whittaker, Matthew 

X Yates, Austin  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Gary 
Alexander, Alex 
Bietz, Jalen 
Cliburn, Ethan 

X Isaacs, Dylan 
Markham, Jacob 
Markham, Nathan 
Sagastegui, Preston 
Sevastakis, Ethan 

X Silva, Colin 
Wall, Ryan 
Watts, Evan  
Weihold, Braden 
Woods, Yasash 
Yates, Austin  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Slusher, Lily 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Atterbury, Luke 
Cox, Colby 
Dawson, Landon 
Farmer, Jacob 
Greathouse, Kade 
Haney, Joe 
Marshall, Jalen 
Marshall, Trey 
Meadows, Seth 
Morris, Austin 
Osborne, Daemien 
Perrin, Zach 
Prince, JP 
Stafford, Tyler 
Sutton, Tyler 
Tackett, Alex 
Wilson, Storm 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barrett, Michael 
Bietz, Jalen 
Branscum, John 
Coleman, Zach 

Craycraft, Tayshawn 
Justice, Joey 
McHolan, Turner 
Napier, Matthew 
Obryan, Nate 
OBryan, Will 
Pitney, Tyler 
Powell, Michael 
Simmons, Gage  
Thomas, Zion 
Townsend, Cion 
Watts, Caleb 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Atkerson, Jasmine 
Baker, Alexis 
Brown, Alyssa 
Cole, Jessica 
Colone, Taliyah 
Crank, Breeanna  
Hagins, Aimee 
Hagins, Irma 
Harrison, Autumn 
Henderson, Emma 
Jackson, Precious 
Jenkins, Jade 
Mclain, Hannah 
Mitchell, Erin  
Parisi, Marceli 
Smith, Paige 
Stinnett, Hayden 
Widener, Keyla  

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Luke 
Bruner, Jacob 

X Cole, Frankie 
Davis, Nathan 
Gann, Trey 
Garrett, Cameron 

X Henderson, Stephen 
King, Santiago 

X Klug, Elijah 
Laduke, Desman  
Laduke, Jayshaw 

X Layton, James 
Lenard, Nick 
Marshal, Deandre 
McHolan, Turner 
Mefford, Andrew 
Mefford, Justin 
Miles, Valdon 
Moore, Dylan 
Morgan, Zion 
Peel, Caleb 
Price, Cade 
Rangel, Tyler 
Rankin, Cole 

Segar, Cameron 
Soper, Dominique 
Starling, Jarrel 

X Sutton, Tyler 
Taylor, Michael 
Todd, Tregg 
Torgerson, JT 

X Townsend, Cion 
Webb, Michael 
Whittaker, Matthew 
Wilson, Storm 
Winburn, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Del Rio, Maddie 
Gilbert, Makayla 
Gions, Maddie 
Goins, Maddie  
Griffith, Kennedy 
Kaylee, Terral 
Lane, Alley 
Miracle, Emma 
Naylor, Kaley 
Robinson, Katlin  
Ryann, Emily 
Silva, Lindsey 
Stansbury, Haylee 
Stinnett, Madison  
Terral, Karlee 
Terral, Kaylee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins , Peyton  
Alkhordy, Zahair 
Alverson , Jon  

X Bergin, Alex  
Bueno, Jared 
DeVore, Grey 
Gerling, Tony  
Hardin , Cole  
Harrison, Calab  
Henderson, Woody 
Hicks, Henry 
Lilly, Nathaniel  
McDaniel, Martrice 
Mickey, Max  
Pittman , Bailey 
Prather, Zach 
Preston, Charlie 
Preston , Sam 
Ramirez, Damien 
Roberts, Landon  
Robinson, Lazarus 
Rocco, Isaac 
Shelton, Dominick 
Slusher, Luke 
Slusher, Zeke 
Svintozelskiy, Nazar 

Thornbury, Zach  
X Verduzco, Chris 

Watson, Evan  
X Weihold, Braden 
X Woodrum, Bodie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Grace 
Adkins, Madison 
Bingham, Sabrina 
Crutcher, Kaylee 
Dickenson, Jenna 
Duvall, Jasmine 
Kibler, Elsie 
McKibben, Mallory 
Mott, Alexis 
Slade, Olivia 
Slusher, Lily 
Smith, Kaylee 
Smith, Ryanna 
Turner, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Colone, Taliyah 
Day, Emily 
Harrison, Autumn 
Karpyuk, Karina 
Lanigan , Kaylee 
Ortiz, Jayden 
Smith, Ashley 
Smith, Elly 
Smith, Paige 
Stinnett, Hayden 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barrett, Michael 
Coleman, Zach 
Jackson, DeQuante 
Justice, Joey 
McHolan, Turner 
Miller, Landon 
Obryan, Nate 
OBryan, Will 
Powell, Michael 
Segar, Cameron 
Simmons, Gage  
Tackett, Alex 
Thomas, Zion 
Townsend, Cion 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Atkerson, Jasmine 
Baker, Alexis 
Beavers, Briana 
Brown, Alyssa 
Burke, Kendra 
Cole, Jessica 
Colone, Taliyah 
Crank, Breeanna  

X Denny, Jada 
Hagins, Aimee 
Hagins, Irma 
Hall, Jessica 
Harrison, Autumn 
Henderson, Emma 
Jackson, Precious 
Jenkins, Jade 
Landversicht, Jalynn 
Mclain, Hannah 
Mitchell, Erin  
Parisi, Marceli 
Price, Destinye 
Smith, Paige 
Stinnett, Hayden 
Underwood, Sarah 
Widener, Keyla  

Freshman
Football

Allen, Luke 
Bruner, Jacob 

X Cole, Frankie 
Davis, Nathan 
Gann, Trey 
Garrett, Cameron 

X Henderson, Stephen 
King, Santiago 

X Klug, Elijah 
Laduke, Desman  
Laduke, Jayshaw 

X Layton, James 
Lenard, Nick 
Marshal, Deandre 
McHolan, Turner 
Mefford, Andrew 
Mefford, Justin 
Miles, Valdon 
Moore, Dylan 
Morgan, Zion 
Peel, Caleb 
Price, Cade 
Rangel, Tyler 
Rankin, Cole 
Segar, Cameron 
Soper, Dominique 
Starling, Jarrel 

X Sutton, Tyler 
Taylor, Michael 
Todd, Tregg 
Torgerson, JT 

X Townsend, Cion 

Webb, Michael 
Whittaker, Matthew 
Wilson, Storm 
Winburn, Jared 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Colone, Taliyah 
Harrison, Autumn 
Karpyuk, Karina 
Lanigan , Kaylee 
Ortiz, Jayden 
Smith, Elly 
Smith, Paige 


